Thru-Harden, Geoblack (2x Geomet 321+1 x PLUS ML Black, SST 
336/1008 NWR/NRR
Print #8105636880
K40 x 1.8 x 16mm PT 30 degree  (P/N: 8105636880 )  HS 
CODE:7318159903
LOT#S-202510103-02      Heat#SF93391

63,710  844.79
P.O.#2025000004     

US$ /MPCS 13.26

TOTAL:  US$  63,859.24PCS 1,039,643

SAY TOTAL US$ SIXTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND CENTS TWENTY FOUR  ONLY.

P.O.: 2025000071 P.O.: 2024000169 P.O.: 2024000169 P.O.: 2025000038

MANZANILLO MANZANILLO MANZANILLO MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 1152 C/NO:1 - 132 C/NO:1 - 48 C/NO:1 - 428

Made in TAIWAN - DITTO - - DITTO - - DITTO -

P.O.: 2025000003 P.O.: